Regina Classic - Updated: 1/18/2025 - 8:29 AM
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Adam Martin

Cam Louttit

Chad VanDale

Curtis Heron

Dallas Vandale

Danny Baer

Doug Clark

Dylan Caron

J. B. Rainsberger

Jayden Allgaier

Jhonus Butler

Jon Moens

Joseph Fleming

Justin Vansil

Kalyn Robinson

Kevin Clark

Liam Clark

Melynda Miller

Mike Day

Mike Hall

Regan Sproule

Rob Pambrun

Simon Hewitt

Stacey Sanderson

Taylor McCaw

Tom Paterson

Tristin Leon-Bryson
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Thursday 1:00 p.m.

To make changes to entries or to remove your name, please email us: regina.classic@outlook.com

Tyler VanDale
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Adam Martin

Alexandre Saumure

Alyssa Gelardi

Austin Gurski

Bella Mulhall

Bobby Kyte

Brian Askin

Cam Louttit

Carrie Manfredi

Christa Mulhall

Colton Caister

Colton Youzwa

Cordell Galbecka

Curtis Heron

Curtis Klempner

Dallas Vandale

Dannyll Challis

Dave Bauer

Dennis Zacher

Derek Home

Dwayne Gelardi

Francois Talbot

Greg DeGrazia

Jack Mukli

Jackie Treble

Jackson Leroy

Jayden Allgaier

28
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54

Friday 8:30 a.m.

To make changes to entries or to remove your name, please email us: regina.classic@outlook.com

Jayden Hilborn

Jennifer Schwartz

Jeremy Harasymchuk

Jesse Chrusch

Jessie Baily

Jordan Schuetz

Justin Vansil

Kalyn Robinson

Karie Kreutz

Kyle Young

Marcello Juricic

Mark Johnstone

Matt Houston

Matthew Harms

Michael Pelechaty

Mitchell Davies

Nelson Frank

Parker Anderson

Regan Sproule

Riley Letendre

Ryan Edwards

Sam Gelardi

Sasha Letendre

Scott Barbour

Scott Klassen

Sean Dieno

Shawn Schwartz

55
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60
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64

Shelby Chrest

Sheldon Weisgerber

Sylvain Bercier

Taelar Kerr

Taron Barbour

Taylor McCaw

Tim Wiseman

Tyler McLean

Tyler Tytgat

Zach Nilson
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Ryan Eisenbart
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Aaron Alblas

Aaron Arndt

Adam Weber

Alyssa Gelardi

Brad Moens

Brad Wilton

Brandon Cockburn

Brandon Hagen

Brett Wren

Brian Askin

Chad VanDale

Chris Bradford

Chris Hogemann

Chris Solomon

Christian Murphy

Corey Downing

Darryl Bailey

David Sisko

Dawn Mardell

Dawson Hilborn

Derek Orne

Devyn Bartlett

Dexter Wiseman

Dwayne Gelardi

Erik Kjos

Geno Ziebarth

Greg DeGrazia

28
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31
32
33
34
35
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37
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40
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45
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Friday 2:00 p.m.

To make changes to entries or to remove your name, please email us: regina.classic@outlook.com

Hannah Prosofski

Henry Schuetz

Holly Stratulat

J. B. Rainsberger

Jack Pfeiffer

Jamie Dufault

Jamie McAra

Jeremy Harasymchuk

Jhonus Butler

Jim Norkus

Joel Mamchur

John Greenlee

Joseph Fleming

Kaige Deering

Kara Deering

Keeran Pillai

Ken Blacke

Kurtis Deering

Kyle Costello

Larissa Long

Lonny Akers

Mark Daus

Mark Miller

Michael Wist

Mikayla Sanderson

Mike Day

Mike Hall
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60
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64

Mitchell Davies

Robert Wolfson

Robyn Kauenhofen

Rylan Willier

Shawn Langlois

Sheldon Weisgerber

Tom Paterson

Trevor Cook

Troy Seitz

Tyler Tytgat
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1 [Michael Young

Ryan Reichert

Josh Manwaring

Jackie Treble

Francois Talbot

Colton Caister

Kayla Harasymchuk

Cora-Lee White-Furi
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Aaron Alblas

Adam Weber

Alycia Mann

Bobby Kyte

Brad Moens

Brandon Cockburn

Brett Hendrickson

Chris Hogemann

Colton Youzwa

Corey Downing

Dannyll Challis

Dave Bauer

David Sisko

Dennis Zacher

Derek Orne

Derek Sabourin

Dexter Wiseman

Dylan Caron

Erik Kjos

Garth Bauer

Geno Ziebarth

Hannah Prosofski

Jack Mukli

Jackson Leroy

Jacob Genaille-Dustyhorn

Jamie McAra

Jesse Chrusch

28
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Saturday 8:30 a.m.

To make changes to entries or to remove your name, please email us: regina.classic@outlook.com

Jesse Leyte

Jessie Baily

John Greenlee

Jon Moens

Josh Manwaring

Justin Langrock

Kaige Deering

Kara Deering

Karie Kreutz

Kayla Harasymchuk

Kurtis Deering

Kyle Young

Larissa Long

Mark Daus

Mark Johnstone

Mark Miller

Matthew Harms

Michael Pelechaty

Michael Young

Nelson Frank

Parker Anderson

Ralph Gelardi

Rhett Schultz

Riley Letendre

Rob Hendrickson

Sam Gelardi

Sasha Letendre
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60
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62
63
64

Sean Dieno

Shelby Chrest

Simon Hewitt

Taelar Kerr

Tim Wiseman

Trevor Cook

Troy Seitz

Tyler McLean

Tyler VanDale

Zach Nilson
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Richard Parisian

Will Thompson

Alex Thompson

Ethan Buckman
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Aaron Arndt

Alex Thompson

Alexandre Saumure

Alycia Mann

Austin Gurski

Brad Wilton

Brady Orich

Brandon Hagen

Brett Hendrickson

Brett Wren

Carrie Manfredi

Chris Bradford

Chris Solomon

Cora-Lee White-Furi

Cordell Galbecka

Curtis Klempner

Darryl Bailey

Dawn Mardell

Dawson Hilborn

Derek Home

Derek Sabourin

Devyn Bartlett

Don Salmond

Ethan Buckman

Garth Bauer

Henry Schuetz

Jack Pfeiffer
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Saturday 2:00 p.m.

To make changes to entries or to remove your name, please email us: regina.classic@outlook.com

Jacob Genaille-Dustyhorn

Jamie Dufault

Jason Raschke

Jayden Hilborn

Jennifer Schwartz

Jesse Leyte

Jim Norkus

Joel Mamchur

Jordan Schuetz

Josie Brooks

Justin Langrock

Keeran Pillai

Ken Blacke

Kevin Clark

Kyle Costello

Liam Clark

Lonny Akers

Marcello Juricic

Michael Wist

Mikayla Sanderson

Ralph Gelardi

Randy Morrissette

Richard Parisian

Rob Hendrickson

Rob Pambrun

Robert Wolfson

Ryan Edwards
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60
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
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Ryan Reichert

Rylan Willier

Scott Barbour

Scott Klassen

Scott Rice

Shawn Langlois

Shawn Schwartz

Sylvain Bercier

Taron Barbour

Tristin Leon-Bryson

Will Thompson
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Team Showdown - Thursday 7:00 p.m.

To make changes to entries or to remove your name, please email us:regina.classic@outlook.com

Team Name Bowler 1 Bowler 2 Bowler 3

Taylors Beauties Kevin Clark Mike Hall Taylor McCaw
Just Wist It Chris Bradford Brad Moens Michael Wist

Us Again Derek Orne Colton Youzwa Nelson Frank
Dieno Sean Dieno Zach Nilson Michael Pelechaty
Wolfpack Parker Anderson Rob Wolfson Mark Miller

Young at Heart Darryl Bailey Lloyd Wiens Garth Bauer

Akers Lonny Akers Len Anseth Tyler McLean

TBD Greg DeGrazia Mitch Davies Matt Houston
Jayden Jayden Allgaier Mikayla Sanderson Derek Home

Dwayne Gelardi

Dwayne Gelardi

Askin Brian Askin JoelMamchur Darren Hiibner
UnderDogs Dawson Hillborn
Clark Doug Clark Don Salmond
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Baker - Friday 9:00 p.m.

To make changes to entries or to remove your name, please email us:regina.classic@outlook.com

£lassic

Team Name Bowler 1 Bowler 2 Bowler 3 Bowler 4
1 (TBD Chris Bradford Jamie Dufault Cathy McPhee Sasha Latendre
2 |TBD Curtis Heron Regan Sproule Adam Martin Kalyn Robinson
3 |Average Henry Scott Mark Jordan
4 |A&W's Aaron Arndt Brad Wilton Rob Wolfson Mike Wist
5 |[Barbour Taron barbour Scott barbour
6 |The Goofs Derek Orne Michael Young Derek Sabourin Kyle Costello
7 |DeGrazia Greg DeGrazia Mitch Davies Jenn Schwartz Dwayne Gelardi
8 [F*** Realones Ryan Edwards Devyn Bartlett
9 |Sanderson Mikayla Sanderson Stacey Weber Gillian LaMonica
10 |(Odd Balls Dawson Hillborn
11 |[Schwartz Quit Brian Askin Marcello Juricic
12 ([Futter Gucker's Taelar Kerr Ryan Eisenbart Dave Bauer Mike Hall
13 [Talbot Francois Tailbot
14 |Dingers Jacob Genaille-Dustyhorn|Jackson Leroy Josie Brooks Ryan Reichert
15 [Gelardi Alyssa Gelardi Matt Houston
16




